FAROMED COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS HOSPITALARES LTDA 39500536000101

LRF DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 49464926000127
LTS. COMECIO E SERVIGOS - LTDA 49243972000104
MCL TECNOLOGIA EM SERVIGOS DA INFORMAGAO LTDA  31486099000107
NELCIVANIA MARINHO GUIMARAES - ME 09260697000104
PAPELARIA DELGADO LTDA 14126316000139

R P FERRAGENS LTDA 29309583000119
RVDA COMERCIO E SERVIGOS LTDA 41830614000188
UNICA SANEANTES LTDA 43392983000161

VILLAR COMERCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS LTDA 48968311000175

Relatorio de participacao

faromedltda@gmail.com
Ir_distribuidora@outlook.com
meloeluna@gmail.com
financeiro@g7solution.com.br
joao-bmarinho@hotmail.com
papelariadelgado@hotmail.com
vendas.rpferragens10@gmail.com
licitacao@ravdepi.com.br
gunicasaneantes@hotmail.com
atacadaodalimpeza.licitacao02@gmail.com

8132034351
8732620445
8199960228
8133142616
8738748156
8796118660
5437124522
8341416345
8189696363
7436125101

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM



